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Title

A., Heidi v Roger C.

APS Contractors v NYCHA

Atlantic Specialty v Landmark Unlimited
Barone v Clopton

Berger v Signac Investments

BLDG ABI Enterprises v 711 Second Avenue
C., Jorge v Julieta C.

Catania v City of NY

Century First Credit v Priority Capital
Chang v Westside 309

Chu v Chinese-American Planning

D., Annissa v Martha D.

D., Children

D., Michael v Xiomara M.

Fernandez v Evergreen Power
Fiondella v 345 West 7o0th

Gaughan v Russo

Guzman v Manhattan & Bronx Surface
Hayes v Martinez

Hernandez v 46-24 28th Street

J. D. v Archdiocese of NY

Jamie v City of NY

Kings Harbor v Zucker

M., Sonayah

M., Ziah

Maiello v Benfield

Malan v FSJ Realty Group

Miranda v Century Waste

Mosberg v Solis

NMR E-Tailing v Oak Investment
Parker v Parker

People of NY, Letitia James v Trump Organization

People of State NY v Amazon.com
People v Antoine Brown

People v Ashley Oliver

People v Bride Person

People v Carlos McLeod

Motion Number

M-3048
M-2849
M-3026
M-3131
M-2851
M-2279
M-2889
M-2820
M-2836
M-2663
M-3031
M-2948
M-3158
M-2945
M-2714
M-3143
M-2521
M-3023
M-2986
M-2710
M-2709
M-2442
M-2813
M-3160
M-2950
M-2715
M-2794
M-3030
M-2685
M-3166
M-2913 & M-3087
M-2657
M-2326, et seq.
M-2933
M-2749
M-2762
M-2759


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/A., Heidi v Roger C. (M-3048).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/APS Contractors v NYCHA (M-2849).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Atlantic Specialty v Landmark Unlimited (M-3026).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Barone v Clopton (M-3131).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Berger v Signac Investments (M-2851).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/BLDG ABI Enterprises v 711 Second Avenue (M-2279).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/C., Jorge v Julieta C. (M-2889).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Catania v City of NY (M-2820).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Century First Credit v Priority Capital (M-2836).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Chang v Westside 309 (M-2663).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Chu v Chinese-American Planning (M-3031).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/D., Annissa v Martha D. (M-2948).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/D., Children (M-3158).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/D., Michael v Xiomara M. (M-2945).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Fernandez v Evergreen Power (M-2714).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Fiondella v 345 West 70th (M-3143).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Gaughan v Russo (M-2521).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Guzman v Manhattan & Bronx Surface (M-3023).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Hayes v Martinez (M-2986).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Hernandez v 46-24 28th Street (M-2710).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/J. D. v Archdiocese of NY (M-2709).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Jamie v City of NY (M-2442).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Kings Harbor v Zucker (M-2813).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/M., Sonayah (M-3160).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/M., Ziah (M-2950).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Maiello v Benfield (M-2715).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Malan v FSJ Realty Group (M-2794).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Miranda v Century Waste (M-3030).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Mosberg v Solis (M-2685).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/NMR E-Tailing v Oak Investment (M-3166).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Parker v Parker (M-2913 & M-3087).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People of NY, Letitia James v Trump Organization (M-2657).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People of State NY v Amazon.com (M-2326, et seq.).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Antoine Brown (M-2933).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Ashley Oliver (M-2749).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Bride Person (M-2762).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Carlos McLeod (M-2759).pdf

People v Corey Key

People v Curtis McDaniel
People v Daevon Jones
People v Daevon Jones
People v Delvon Washington
People v Delvon Washington
People v Deores Abreu
People v Derwin Blanks
People v Eliahs B.

People v Eric Smokes & David Warren
People v Fernando Lopez
People v Glenn Dean

People v Jermaine Porcher
People v Joell Joyce

People v Joirelle Fuller
People v Jose Cepeda

People v Junior Colin

People v Karrim Randall
People v Kedrick Manning
People v Leroy Bundy
People v Maruo Vivar

People v Maurice Robinson
People v Omar Mboob
People v Pedro Rodriguez
People v Rosa E. Delrosario
People v Royanna Pickering
People v Shakur Carrasquillo
People v Shane Holder
People v Stephanie Rodriguez
People v Taurean Williams
People v Tiffany Edwards
People v Tracy Clarke

People v Travis Sims

People v Victor Garcia
Prince v Machado

Rosenthal v Sperling M.D.
S., Kenneth v Jennice C.

Sky Coverage v Al-Wex Inc.
Surrey NY v Surrey Realty
T., Joe v Danesha T.

Tahari v 860 Fifth Avenue
Turner Construction v Harleysville Insurance

Whealon v Gramercy Park

M-2774
M-3157
M-2757
M-2758
M-2750
M-2751
M-2763
M-2741
M-2773
M-2785
M-2810
M-2746
M-2686
M-2467
M-3095
M-3098
M-3099
M-2732
M-3027
M-3182
M-2753
M-3100
M-3096
M-2748
M-2689
M-2660
M-2770
M-2747
M-2755
M-2943
M-3101
M-2727
M-2775
M-3097
M-3015
M-2969 & 3045
M-2711
M-2649
M-3230
M-2942
M-3165
M-2866
M-2994


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Corey Key (M-2774).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Curtis McDaniel (M-3157).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Daevon Jones (M-2757).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Daevon Jones (M-2758).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Delvon Washington (M-2750).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Delvon Washington (M-2751).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Deores Abreu  (M-2763).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Derwin Blanks (M-2741).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Eliahs B. (M-2773).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Eric Smokes & David Warren (M-2785).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Fernando Lopez (M-2810).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Glenn Dean (M-2746).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Jermaine Porcher (M-2686).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Joell Joyce (M-2467).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Joirelle Fuller (M-3095).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Jose Cepeda (M-3098).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Junior Colin (M-3099).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Karrim Randall (M-2732).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Kedrick Manning (M-3027).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Leroy Bundy (M-3182).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Maruo Vivar (M-2753).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Maurice Robinson (M-3100).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Omar Mboob (M-3096).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Pedro Rodriguez (M-2748).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Rosa E. Delrosario (M-2689).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Royanna Pickering (M-2660).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Shakur Carrasquillo (M-2770).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Shane Holder (M-2747).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Stephanie Rodriguez (M-2755).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Taurean Williams (M-2943).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Tiffany Edwards (M-3101).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Tracy Clarke (M-2727).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Travis Sims (M-2775).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/People v Victor Garcia (M-3097).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Prince v Machado (M-3015).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Rosenthal v Sperling M.D. (M-2969 & 3045).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/S., Kenneth v Jennice C. (M-2711).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Sky Coverage v Al-Wex Inc. (M-2649).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Surrey NY v Surrey Realty (M-3230).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/T., Joe v Danesha T. (M-2942).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Tahari v 860 Fifth Avenue (M-3165).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Turner Construction v Harleysville Insurance (M-2866).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2022/09_Sep/13/PDF/Whealon v Gramercy Park (M-2994).pdf

